Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Technology Way, P.O. Box 9106, Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A.
Tel: 781.329.4700 www.analog.com

(RM-8)
图示尺寸单位：mm
订购指南
型号1  温度范围 封装描述 封装选项 标识
AD8421ARZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、标准级 R-8
AD8421ARZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、标准级、7”卷带和卷盘 R-8
AD8421ARZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、标准级、13”卷带和卷盘 R-8
AD8421BRZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、高性能级 R-8
AD8421BRZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、高性能级、7”卷带和卷盘 R-8
AD8421BRZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 SOIC_N、高性能级、13”卷带和卷盘 R-8
AD8421ARMZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、标准级 RM-8 Y49
AD8421ARMZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、标准级、7”卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y49
AD8421ARMZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、标准级、13”卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y49
AD8421BRMZ −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、高性能级 RM-8 Y4A
AD8421BRMZ-R7 −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、高性能级、7”卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y4A
AD8421BRMZ-RL −40°C至+85°C 8引脚 MSOP、高性能级、13”卷带和卷盘 RM-8 Y4A
1 Z = 符合RoHS标准的器件。
AD8421
Rev. 0 | Page 28 of 28
注释
©2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  )0(21/5-0-3sc2101D
AD8421
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Instrumentation Amplifiers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
ISL28274FAZ  INA350ABSIDSGR  TPA1286-SO1R  AD624AD/+  RS633EHXM  SGM620XS8G/TR  INA848IDR  INA351AIDSGR
AD620RX  ADA4530-1ARZ-RL  AD8421ARMZ-RL  TPA1286-VS1R  MCP6N16-100EMF  JM38510/13501BGA  MCP6N16-001E/MF
AD8422BRMZ-R7  AD8426BCPZ-R7  INA188IDRJR  AD8220BRMZ-R7  LTC1100CN8#PBF  INA333AIDGKRG4  INA826SIDRCT
INA826SIDRCR  AD8221ARMZ  AD8226ARZ-RL  AD694JN  AD8420ARMZ-RL  AD620ANZ  AD621BR  AD622ANZ  AD623ANZ
AD623BNZ  AD625BDZ  AD694JNZ  AD620SQ/883B  AD8220ARMZ-R7  AD8220WARMZ  AD8221ARMZ-R7  AD8224ACPZ-R7
AD8222ACPZ-R7  AD8222ACPZ-RL  AD8223ARMZ-R7  AD8222HACPZ-R7  AD8226ARMZ  AD8228ARMZ-R7  AD8236ARMZ-R7
AD8237ARMZ  AD8237ARMZ-R7  AD8250ARMZ  AD8250ARMZ-R7